LMH6723/LMH6724/LMH6725
Single/Dual/Quad 370 MHz 1 mA Current Feedback
Operational Amplifier
General Description
The LMH6723/LMH6724/LMH6725 provides a 260 MHz
small signal bandwidth at a gain of +2 V/V and a 600 V/µs
slew rate while consuming only 1 mA from ±5V supplies.
The LMH6723/LMH6724/LMH6725 supports video applica-

20078947
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
5-Pin SOT23
LMH6723MF
AB1A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMH6723MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMH6723MA
LMH6723MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMH6723MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMH6724MA
LMH6724MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMH6724MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin SOIC
LMH6725MA
LMH6725MA
55 Units/Rail
M14A
LMH6725MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin TSSOP
LMH6725MT
LMH6725MT
94 Units/Rail
MTC14
LMH6725MTX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LM
H
6723/LM
H